FOI 2017-72754 - Payments made to Transition Team between June 28, 2017 to July 25, 2017

Vendor Name

THE CAVANAGH STRATEGY GROUP INC.
THE CAVANAGH STRATEGY GROUP INC.
THE CAVANAGH STRATEGY GROUP INC.

PERRY, DAVID ALLAN

BERESFORD, CHARLEY

LANE, PATRICIA

RICHMOND, ANNE CAROLYN

KINKAID, CHRIS

REEVE, IAIN
REEVE, IAIN
REEVE, IAIN

MONCKTON, NEIL
MONCKTON, NEIL

GEARY, VANESSA

©® & P

Sum:

Sum:

Sum:

Sum:

Sum

Sum:

©® &

Sum:

Sum:

Sum:

Amount
144.25
14,000.00
4,026.77
18,171.02

7,600.00
7,600.00

7,600.00
7,600.00

6,000.00
6,000.00

6,400.00
: 6,400.00

7,400.00
7,400.00

(55.00)

55.00

1,100.00
1,100.00

6,150.00
62.72
6,212.72

3,600.00
3,600.00

Posted Date
25-Jul-17
25-Jul-17
25-Jul-17

24-Jul-17

24-Jul-17

24-Jul-17

24-Jul-17

24-Jul-17

25-Jul-17
25-Jul-17
25-Jul-17

25-Jul-17
25-Jul-17

24-Jul-17
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